Route: CH-A
(Cheadle Hulme School
& Hulme Hall Grammar School)

Pickup Point
Chorlton Bus Station

Location
Chorlton

Pickup Time
07.15am

Longford Park, Edge Lane

Stretford

07.17am

Stretford Mall, Chester Road

Stretford

07.20am

Dalton House, Cross Street Sale 07.23am
Ken Fraser Florist, Marsland Sale 07.27am
Road
Brooklands Metrolink, Sale 07.29am
Brooklands Road
Cranleigh Drive & Brooklands Sale 07.31am

Road

Aldi Baguley, Altrincham Road

Baguley

07.34am

Thackers Pharmacy.
Altrincham Road

Baguley

07.36am

Old Tatton Cinema, Gatley
Road

Gatley

07.43am

High Grove Road & Gatley
Road

Gatley

07.45am

The Red Fort, Cheadle Road

Cheadle

07.53am

Cheadle Hulme School

Cheadle Hulme

08.15am

) 85395

B514, Chorlton-cum-Hardy
] Golf/Club WEST DIDSBURY
a3 = 37,
\gjrlsgﬁ: S(E“‘ Choriton ‘9“3
aF Water Park % . = * QTESL‘U Superstorg
B5166 Kenwaorthy, é} 5" s B i
fvalton Wythenshawe Jioods 2 5
Sports Ground.. <&
A4S
Shrek's Pizza 0 De:
Fletcher
2 Parrs Wood uear
e N ORTOENGEN o Moss Park HEATON MERSEY
a
%
{{ythenshawe o Marrisons

e Water. Paer

— -
Longford Park Plaft Fields Park ?%L LevensHul|
Stretfgrd Dot L.;;
Bs213 CHORLTON-CUM-HARDY =3 s
0 A601 0.
Stretford M AG01 = FALEOWFIELD.
= 3 urn Moss H U
Meadows Playing Fields - 3
A Hough End - BugN
Play\nggﬂe\ds &1y B&M Home Sluree
Chorlton Parko with Garden Centre

WITHINGTON
Rivg,

:'@ Southern Cemeieryg

2 {156 | @The Alexandra Hospitd
Timperley
- 2 N Cheadie *%
& [m 2 5 Gatley Ty
p AS60 2 Coune,
Wythenshawe Hospital @ 2 b z z ﬁf,,
rse % ollyhedge Ry 5 §
G £ T &, Village Hotel Cheadie
& &
ark <
5
f o ’%;" CIVIC CENTRE Bruntwood Chead|
5 { ) PEEL HALL Park: ulme|
5 5 2 5
7 = ;' “Mone,
o 2 =~ S
& = i
Cheadle Hulme School
Ringway GU\fC\uh@ %,
<5 Heald Green  —
Hale Barns (\%O gle My Maps =~ =z

Burnage Academy

=

for Boys

Q




Route: CH-B
(Cheadle Hulme School

& Hulme Hall Grammar School)
Pickup Point | Location Pickup Time
Miller & Carter Steakhouse, Heaton Moor 07.20am
Wellington Road South
Shaw Road & Heaton Moor Heaton Moor 07.22am
Road
Savoy Cinema, Heaton Moor Heaton Moor 07.23am
0-2-5 Nursery Bus Stop, Heaton Moor 07.25am
Thornfield Road
Barlow Medical Centre, Didsbury 07.34am
Wilmslow Road
Co-Op Didsbury, Wilmslow Didsbury 07.37am
Road
Ivy Church, Barlow Moor Road Didsbury 07.40am
Barlow Moor Road & Elizabeth Withington 07.43am
Slinger Road
Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.10am
Heaton Moor GolfCIub@ e
/ E

v
Withington
hunity Hospital

al.ﬁv

E
=
2

WEST DIDSBURY

‘-‘9\
o 0 I

Didsbury Sports Ground \

R

Fletcher
Moss Park

oy JonR

Fog Lane Park

=

Tesco Superstorev

&
xd

‘esco Superstore?
Mer

HEATON MERSEY

Parrs Wood

cedes-Benz
of Stockport

2t

B&Q Stockpo

Decathlon Stock

o!




& Hulme Hall Grammar School)

Route: CH-D

(Cheadle Hulme School

Pickup Point | Location Pickup Time
Alderley Edge Centre, London Alderley Edge 07.35am
Road
Alderley Edge for Girls, Alderley Edge 07.37am
Wilmslow Road
The Vets Place, Gravel Lane & Wilmslow 07.42am
Knutsford Road
Knutsford Road & Ashdene Wilmslow 07.43am
Road
Bank Square, Green Lane Wilmslow 07.50am
Styal Road & Manchester Wilmslow 07.53am
Road
BMW Bluebell Garage, Wilmslow 07.55am
Manchester Road
The Paddock, Wilmslow Road Handforth 08.03am
Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.15am

ational Trust -

\),\\u‘.l‘—

Styal

Quarry Bank

oA s

Aldet fﬂpﬁdge

Han@rth

Tun

H%r/ b

Motzram RS




Route: CH-E
(Cheadle Hulme School
& Hulme Hall Grammar School)

Pickup Point | Location Pickup Time
A50 & Mereside Road Junction Mere 07.15am
Langham Road & Park Road Bowdon 07.23am
Langham Road & Vicarage Bowdon 07.24am
Lane
Hale Train Station Hale 07.28am
Shops on Park Road Hale 07.32am
Park Road & Parkhill Road Hale 07.34am
Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.05am
ey _\l
National Triist - &
Ny ™ y SamiGaPak S
8‘5."'56 = Huﬁ_ﬁh ‘3
é{
26"
< Little
Bolllinglon gway Golf Clul
Hale B4
Arthill
= m
Tatton Weddings
st Sock o B G Ashley
Thorf
Legh
Golf Club
S
Rostherne W z
'”1@ Bucklow Hill %
Hoo Green 75“'4{7
& = .
y b o
& - {{f"b Owen HOUSEQ
2 \._:3“‘ Tatton Park Wedding Barn
Gauntlet Bifs@§Prey g
Eagle & Vulture Park... =
o




Route: CH-G
(Cheadle Hulme School &
Hulme Hall Grammar School)

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time
Cenotaph, Hale Road Hale 07.20am
Altrincham Baptist Church, Hale 07.22am
Hale Road
The Griffin Pub, Bowdon (stop Bowdon 07.27am
around the corner on The Firs)
Carlton Road Hale 07.35am
Booths Supermarket Hale Barns 07.38am
High ElIm Road Hale Barns 07.41am
Shell, Ack Lane (HH Only) Bramhall 08.00am
Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.10am
T - 2 - m—
Stamford Park »&"x@ R : oy ;
:;g e 43,%5 cIviC CENTRE <A Brugta\.:fod Y cﬁﬁ?ﬁ"; S
owdon o f > iy §
T QS)“'— o j Cheadle Hulme School P Hd”@
o

e Hale Bari %
% 2 Cheadle Hulme
:_;; é High School %
-
s {56 " o
Ringwa
tton Weddings e Ingway g Manchester Styal Golf?lub@
tock Farm Barn Ashley ‘E Airport z
Thorns Green = 5
= S
(EIRS Styal Handforth Handforth Dean
)

a8
ALl

oo

Heald Green
=

National Trust -
Quarry Bank

=

Retail Park

&






